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***7760**
***801 2**
***7428**
***6536**
***81 01 * %k
***0848**
***691 3**
***1 759**
***7769**
***7962**
***831 8**
***4640**
***4302**
***41 60**
***0367**
***7604**
***8296**
***8435**
***91 1 9**
***6223**
***9853**
***7390**
***21 70**
***1 090**
***21 75**
***8048**
***2272**
***3803**
***4263**
***561 O**
***71 81 Kk
***9793**
***8730**
***9708**
***7254**
***9689**
***9040**
***1 01 9**
***5242**
***4621 Kk
***7294**
***021 O**
***4241 Kk
***501 8**
***861 8**
***21 54**
***91 72**
***9859**
***4079**
***381 1 Kk
***9962**
***8879**
***9558**

Posicidén NI Apellidos y hombre

Convocatoria de Oposicion 11/08/2023
RUIZ DE LA TORRE NAVARRO ALICIA
SUAREZ GARCIA JORGE

ALARCIA AYARZA EVA MARIA
NAVARRO BERLANGA LUCIA
MARANON CALLEJA NURIA
HERNANDEZ LAYA AIDA

NAVARRO MARIJUAN SUSANA
FRANCO RUIZ DE VINASPRE JESUSA
MATUTE MARIN JULIA

URQUIA ALMAZAN MARIA DEL CARMEN
CASTILLO RINCON CRISTINA BEATRIZ DEL
ARGAIZ RUIZ CARMELO SERAFIN
CARRILLO FRANCO ALICIA

NAVARRO CASTELL-RUIZ RAQUEL
ALDAMA RUIZ NATALIA

RUBIO MARTINEZ VICTORIA

SIERRA PALLARES MARIA MERCEDES
ZORZANO ZORZANO EVA
CABALLERO FERNANDEZ TERESA
HAGEMANN CORNEJO ROBERTO MIGUEL
OLMOS ORTEGA NOELIA

GONZALEZ ULECIA RAQUEL

GARCIA HERNANDO LETICIA
PELLEJERO MATUTE ANA
BARTOLOME SAENZ YACIRA

POZO LOPEZ DANIEL

PLANO SAN MARTIN EVA

REYERO MARTINEZ ISABEL

PEDRAJO PEREZ MARIA

PASQUIER GRANDEZ VICTOR
BAYANO GOMEZ ANA MARIA

GARCIA TUDELILLA MARIA DEL CARMEN
BARTOLOME SAENZ DE CABEZON SUSANA
RODRIGUEZ MONTERO JUDITH
PRIETO TORRE ISABEL ELENA
ARAMAYO MARTINEZ NOEMI
QUINONES GURREA RICARDO
ITURREGUI GONZALEZ SIMON DAVID
CUBAS ESTEBAN VIRGINIA

ESPARZA HERRANZ OHIANE

ASENJO DIEZ RODRIGO

RUIZ CARRILLO MARTINEZ JOSUNE
PRESA CANTERA VICTOR

LARREA PEREZ VENTANA FELIX
CORRAL DIEZ CRISTINA ISABEL
BALBOA FUENTEVILLA SILVIA
HERNANDEZ MOLINA MARTA
MONTOYA ANDRES LARA

ITOIZ BUENO IKERNE

MARTINEZ LOSA DOMINGUEZ PAULA
CILLERO SAINZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
PASCUAL MOSQUERA M ONEIDA
PEREZ LOPEZ JAVIER

Total

89,90800
87,12880
81,07520
74,91200
74,62490
74,55000
70,66250
65,49001
58,70010
55,56020
55,17600
55,08100
52,83900
47,85000
46,47530
45,89100
45,04560
44,40000
43,66500
43,17400
41,20630
40,85000
34,12390
32,86000
29,25930
28,48130
28,06430
27,85750
27,38630
26,60000
26,37050
25,95140
25,52250
24,86010
23,84880
23,63280
22,90850
22,80760
22,09950
21,99500
21,00000
20,89940
20,30000
18,66080
18,17490
18,02820
16,80500
16,61430
16,49990
16,07660
15,41230
14,99290
14,65160

Acreditacion

Bilingliismo
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Acreditacion
Posicion  DNI Apellidos y nombre Total Bilingiliismo
54 ***1303** VALLILENGUA RAMIREZ VIRGINIA 14,20510
55  ***0505** RIDRUEJO GONZALEZ ELISABET 13,25430
56 ***0234** MARTINEZ GARCIA RAMON 13,05000
57 ***0082** RODRIGUEZ SALCEDO ELENA 12,82880 INGLES
58 ***9575** FONCEA ROMAN ALVARO 12,69830 INGLES
59  ***1874* ORODEA SOTO TAMARA 12,54380
60 ***5621** CASTRO DOMINGUEZ BELEN 12,34880
61 ***9790** LOZA PURAS LUCIA 12,13000 INGLES
62 ***9113* FRESNO RUIZ ALMUDENA DEL 12,05520
63 ***2520** GARCIA HERNAEZ LUCIA 11,89490
64 ***3002** GALILEA RUIZ ELENA 11,65050
65 ***8897** PEREZ SEVILLA EGUIZABAL CRISTINA 11,59980
66 ***8838** MUNILLA MIGUEL CRISTINA 11,30980
67 **2574* ZABALAANDICOECHEA PUENTE MIREN 10,34850
ARGINE
68 ***0670** ALBA OCHOA MARIA DE LA ESPERANZA 10,15970
69 ***5590** GARCIA AUSIN ISABEL 9,55650 INGLES
70 ***8045** LOPEZ PENIN ALEJANDRO 9,30860
71 ***8486** SUBERO LAFUENTE M CARMEN 9,30410
72 TRRTT72** MELO CABEZUELO ATTENERI JOSEFA 9,22880 INGLES
73 ***9351* ORIA MARTINEZ PABLO 9,16260
74 ***0101** SANTIBANEZ MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA ANA 9,14640
75  ***4401* SANTOLAYA SOBRON SILVIA 8,61750
76 ***3984** ROMERO SAENZ MANUEL 8,23780
77  ***2985** SAENZ DE LA CUESTA MARTINEZ ALBA 8,20840
78  ***4248** MEDEL ESCOBES CARLA 8,04150 INGLES
79  ***2496** ALONSO DOMINGUEZ MARIO 7,70480 INGLES
80 ***9562** GARRIDO AROZ ALLENDE 7,69250
81 ***9075** MARTINEZ CANAS MARTA 7,00000 INGLES
82 ***1085** OLARTE LOPEZ JOSE MARIA 6,85380
83 ***7667** VAL JADRAQUE PALOMA 6,32960
84 ***9752** RUIZ ATIENZA OSCAR 6,00000
85 ***0721* FERNANDEZ COLLERA CARLA 5,11550
86 ***9702** GONZALEZ JULIAN SERGIO 4,02350
87 *™*7367* PEREZ-SEVILLA CASTILLO MARIA 2,37750
88 ***7562** RIVADENEYRA LOZADA LISSETT VALERIA 2,03130

89 **5318"™  RENES MONTEJO MARIA ARANZAZU 1,27500




